Declassified NARA Project: NW 63684

CONFIDENTIAL

ART A (To be prepared by master when a	
1) Nature of damage:	Andrew Box 182 by St. St. St. St. St.
2) Cause of damage:	: ended a transfer of
xact nature of repairs desired:	Valory Column
I, hereby consisted above are necessary to place to ondition.	ertify that the desired services the radio apparatus in serviceable
	(Signature)
	(Title or rank)
	Name of Vessel
	THE STATE OF THE S
ART B (To be prepared by Coast Guard) 1) Name of Vessel: <u>City Savanna</u> Nationality: <u>American</u>	representative)
l) Name of Vessel: City Savanna	representative) Type: Steam
1) Name of Vessel: <u>City Savanna</u> Nationality: <u>American</u> 2) Name of Master: <u>D.Helmis</u> 3) Owner of Vessel: <u>Waterman Li</u>	representative) Type: Steam nes nformation as to ownership, charter
1) Name of Vessel: City Savanna Nationality: American 2) Name of Master: D.Helmis 3) Owner of Vessel: Waterman Li (Give under remarks* complete in and status of officers and crew 4) Arrival within the jurisdiction of	Type: Steam nes nformation as to ownership, charter v). the United States:
Name of Vessel: City Savanna Nationality: American Name of Master: D.Helmis Owner of Vessel: Waterman Li (Give under remarks* complete in and status of officers and crev Arrival within the jurisdiction of Hour: 4.10 Date: 12-30-42	representative) Type: Steam nes nformation as to ownership, charter v). the United States: Place: South Pass La
1) Name of Vessel: City Savanna Nationality: American 2) Name of Master: D.Helmis 3) Owner of Vessel: Waterman Li (Give under remarks* complete in and status of officers and crew 4) Arrival within the jurisdiction of	representative) Type: Steam nes nformation as to ownership, charter v). the United States: Place: South Pass La
Name of Vessel: City Savanna Nationality: American Name of Master: D.Helmis Owner of Vessel: Waterman Li (Give under remarks* complete in and status of officers and crev Arrival within the jurisdiction of Hour: 4.10 Date: 12-30-42 P.M. Desired departure from the jurisdiction Hour: Date: Date:	representative) Type: Steam nes iformation as to ownership, charter iv). the United States: Place: South Pass La ction of the United States: Place
Name of Vessel: City Savanna Nationality: American Name of Master: D.Helmis Owner of Vessel: Waterman Li (Give under remarks* complete in and status of officers and crew Arrival within the jurisdiction of Hour: 4.10 Date: 12-30-42 P.M. Desired departure from the jurisdiction Hour: Date: Date:	representative) Type: Steam nes nformation as to ownership, charter v). the United States: Place: South Pass La etion of the United States: Place

Declassified NARA Project: NW 63684

CONFIDENTIAL

PART B (CONTINUED)

DESCRIPTION OF RADIO AND SIGNAL APPARATUS

(10)	Transmitters:
	Type: ET 8010 ET 8003 168 B
	Manufactured by: RCA Mackey
	Power: 50 W- 5- Watt
	Frequency Range: 500-375 K C
	Frequencies to which calibrated: 500-468-425-400-375 K C
(11)	Brief description of any signalling apparatus: Blinker lt on bridge
	(Blinker, bridge semaphore, flags, etc.)
(12)	Brief description of sealing operations: Sealed main switches
	Dute: 12-30-42
the s	atus of the above named vessel. The serial numbers (number) of eals used are (10): 32 ity Savanna of Vessel (Signature)
Name	or vesser
	R.T.3.C
	(Rank or rating)
	afterior data to the contract of the contract
	Attached to: UNIT C.P.N.O. Eighth Naval District.
	the first property of the second seco
	con llllllll P c
	PART C (TO BE PREPARED BY DISTRICT COAST GUARD *OFFICER)
	First Indorsement Date: 25 January, 1943
	1. Forwarded for the information of the Commandant, U.S.
Coast	Guard.
-	911-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
	B. S. MONTGOMERY, Ensign, USCG District Intelligence Officer Acting.

Form N-3 (Sheet 2).